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Leaders : No.101 ORLOV MAX (1-18)

Start Time : 25/01 - 15:07:21 / Flag Time : 15:21:24 / End Time : 15:21:58 97.53 kph46.138No.119 TANI KIMIBest lap : 
Weather : Overcast        Air : 15°C        Track : Dry 97.61 kph46.103No.101 ORLOV MAXEvent Record : 

No.137 00:43 No.149 03:55
Lap 4 No.121 09:04

Lap 10 No.120 13:20
Lap 16

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 101 CPB SPORT ORLOV MAX /// SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:06.860 46.191 50

2 104 CPB SPORT THIEN JAYDEN SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:10.210 3.350 3.350 46.449 30

3 105 CPB SPORT VAN WERVEN DION SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:10.508 3.648 0.298 46.260 20

4 122 CL RACING - TEAM RENDA MARAGLIANO ALEX BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:11.722 4.862 1.214 46.503 15

5 103 CPB SPORT KASTL MANUEL SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:13.240 6.380 1.518 46.467 12

6 119 LA MOTORSPORT TANI KIMI PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:13.662 6.802 0.422 46.138 10

7 148 KCS DI MANCINO ANTONIO ZALLOCCO ALESSANDRO BIREL ART / TM / LECONT 18 14:16.525 9.665 2.863 46.629 9

8 2 147 KCS DI MANCINO ANTONIO PIGAEV IVAN /// BIREL ART / TM / LECONT 18 14:17.441 10.581 0.916 46.292 8

9 1 120 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD SKULANOV GERASIM MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:19.983 13.123 2.542 46.390 7

10 1 109 WESS CHRISTIAN WESS ERIC BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:22.149 15.289 2.166 46.621 6

11 123 CL RACING - TEAM RENDA BESSON HUGO BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:19.812 17.952 2.663 46.753 +5.000 5

12 5 110 CPB SPORT ZVARICH MARK SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:25.226 18.366 0.414 46.756 4

13 9 117 LA MOTORSPORT JIANG HOU ZAI PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:25.315 18.455 0.089 46.610 3

14 9 137 BIREL ART VILLANI FILIPPO BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:25.731 18.871 0.416 46.704 2

15 3 113 CPB SPORT GRAHAM JENSON SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:20.771 18.911 0.040 46.379 +5.000 1

16 5 108 CPB SPORT KLEPIKAS HENRIKAS SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:27.270 20.410 1.499 46.828 0

17 3 149 ASD G.L. RACING LIUZZI LEONARDO BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:22.880 21.020 0.610 46.658 +5.000 0

18 4 116 KB RACING EXPERIENCE KNUDSEN MORGAN TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT 18 14:28.469 21.609 0.589 47.067 0

19 102 CPB SPORT AUMAITRE MATHIS SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:24.026 22.166 0.557 46.714 +5.000 0

20 7 118 LA MOTORSPORT REALE FABIO PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:24.159 22.299 0.133 46.500 +5.000 0

21 5 115 KARTSHOP AMPFING LETTNER MANUEL BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:30.562 28.702 6.403 46.827 +5.000 0

22 2 114 AKM MOTORSPORT SIACHKO YAUHEN /// PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:37.093 30.233 1.531 47.410 0

23 5 124 LABIANCA GIUSEPPE LABIANCA  GIUSEPPE BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT 11 8:54.256 7 Laps 7 Laps 46.932 0

24 9 121 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD SIZOV ANDREY /// MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT 11 9:23.554 7 Laps 29.298 46.933 0

No.123 BESSON HUGO : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 347.
No.113 GRAHAM JENSON : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 345.
No.149 LIUZZI LEONARDO : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 348.
No.102 AUMAITRE MATHIS : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 346.
No.118 REALE FABIO : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 349.
No.115 LETTNER MANUEL : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 350.
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Leaders : No.526 EL GAHOUDI NAHYL (1-10)

Start Time : 25/01 - 12:40:15 / Flag Time : 12:49:10 / End Time : 12:49:42 84.51 kph53.250No.522 HIBBERT MAYSONBest lap : 
Weather : Overcast        Air : 15°C        Track : Dry 84.35 kph53.352No.552 STEINDAL THEOPrevious Event Record : 

No.537 03:23
Lap 3 No.511 07:16

Lap 7

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 526 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY EL GAHOUDI NAHYL PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 8:59.986 53.437 50

2 1 519 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY FRIGERIO FILIPPO PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:00.091 0.105 0.105 53.415 30

3 10 540 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL PACE ZANE TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 9:00.194 0.208 0.103 53.384 20

4 5 538 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART BUFFO ANDREA KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:03.429 3.443 3.235 53.712 15

5 5 518 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY GARCIA PATINO MATEO PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:05.964 5.978 2.535 53.705 12

6 9 522 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY HIBBERT MAYSON PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:09.105 9.119 3.141 53.250 10

7 5 506 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE TITZ DEVIN KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:10.108 10.122 1.003 53.650 9

8 14 552 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO STEINDAL THEO HENZA / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:10.178 10.192 0.070 53.423 8

9 21 515 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY NARIO URIAS MAURO FABIAN PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:10.439 10.453 0.261 53.777 7

10 13 575 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART WARAKITSUPACHOK PHAWIN KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:10.647 10.661 0.208 53.653 6

11 534 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART EBERGENYI GUIDO KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:10.741 10.755 0.094 53.475 5

12 13 565 SODIKART PHAROAH ARTHUR SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:11.513 11.527 0.772 53.913 4

13 5 532 CRG RACING TEAM SCHELVIS MORON ABRAHAM TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:12.122 12.136 0.609 53.604 3

14 2 561 PAROLIN FINLAND KORAMO EETU PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:12.135 12.149 0.013 53.738 2

15 1 576 ENERGY CORSE SRL KLINKERS MIK ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA 10 9:12.568 12.582 0.433 53.667 1

16 20 573 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO CUETO DOETS PEDRO MARCO HENZA / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:13.074 13.088 0.506 54.060 0

17 14 567 SODIKART GARRETT ALFIE SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:13.561 13.575 0.487 53.875 0

18 13 577 ENERGY CORSE SRL STEC FILIP ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA 10 9:14.333 14.347 0.772 53.715 0

19 10 539 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART KRALEV LEO KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:11.569 14.583 0.236 53.587 +3.000 0

20 14 527 CRG RACING TEAM PAPAGEORGIOU ANDREAS TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:14.894 14.908 0.325 53.682 0

21 5 544 BORSCH RACING ALMEKDAD GHAZI KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:15.110 15.124 0.216 53.589 0

22 20 501 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE GODSCHALK WYNN KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:16.242 16.256 1.132 53.314 0

23 11 569 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY TUZUNER CAN GUNFER PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:16.481 16.495 0.239 53.740 0

24 5 555 BORSCH RACING KOVTUNENKO PLATON KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:16.607 16.621 0.126 53.714 0

25 10 516 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY KOSE OSMAN SELIM PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:16.722 16.736 0.115 53.757 0

26 6 545 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL AAGTEN DAVID JOHANNES TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 9:17.262 17.276 0.540 53.427 0

27 6 517 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY LAUFER MAX PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:17.444 17.458 0.182 53.873 0

28 4 566 BAMBINI RACING WOZNIAK JAN ENERGY / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:18.821 18.835 1.377 53.659 0

29 1 551 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO GOMEZ CASTRO MATEO HENZA / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:18.879 18.893 0.058 54.302 0

30 6 558 NOVALUX SRL KONRAD KARJUS LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 9:19.204 19.218 0.325 53.893 0

31 24 511 BIREL ART SHEETOV DAVID /// BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA 10 9:14.958 19.972 0.754 53.688 +5.000 0

32 24 509 BIREL ART MUIJS CEES BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA 10 9:17.523 22.537 2.565 53.674 +5.000 0

33 12 521 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY CHANG SHUO TING PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:17.586 22.600 0.063 53.788 +5.000 0

34 7 572 CRG RACING TEAM PIRVU ADAM TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:26.610 26.624 4.024 53.486 0

35 31 537 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART FERGUSON DANIEL KR / IAME / VEGA 4 3:46.255 6 Laps 6 Laps 54.426 0

36 19 547 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL MEDEIROS ALVARO TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 3 3:23.212 7 Laps 1 Lap 54.342 0

No.539 KRALEV LEO : 3 Sec for causing a collision. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 314.
No.511 SHEETOV DAVID : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 311.
No.509 MUIJS CEES : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 312.
No.521 CHANG SHUO TING : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 310.
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Leaders : No.520 MIRAS Y MUNOZ SASHA (1-7)  /  No.563 BURGESS ZAYNE (8-10)

Start Time : 25/01 - 13:10:40 / Flag Time : 13:19:49 / End Time : 13:20:12 83.37 kph53.976No.502 GODSCHALK ZEVBest lap : 
Weather : Overcast        Air : 15°C        Track : Dry 83.19 kph54.093No.502 GODSCHALK ZEVPrevious Event Record : 

No.520 00:21 No.531 01:20
Lap 1 No.564 02:01

Lap 2 No.564 03:14
Lap 3 No.524 03:53

Lap 4 No.503 05:06
Lap 5

No.579 05:08
Lap 5 No.520 08:43

Lap 9

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 1 563 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT BURGESS ZAYNE PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:12.901 54.046 50

2 3 536 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART WEYTJENS OLIVER KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:12.932 0.031 0.031 54.176 30

3 2 520 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY MIRAS Y MUNOZ SASHA PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:13.945 1.044 1.013 54.344 20

4 7 502 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE GODSCHALK ZEV KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:13.952 1.051 0.007 53.976 15

5 1 504 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE BOS DENVER KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:14.208 1.307 0.256 54.246 12

6 4 525 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY FRANCISCO JAYDEN PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:14.230 1.329 0.022 54.080 10

7 1 542 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL HSUEH BLAKE TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 10 9:14.280 1.379 0.050 53.996 9

8 1 535 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART VENTORINO GIOVANNI KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:14.307 1.406 0.027 54.305 8

9 8 579 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY MICALLEF JAKE JORDAN PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:16.012 3.111 1.705 54.332 7

10 10 503 KR MOTORSPORT WOLFF JACK FYNN KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:16.070 3.169 0.058 54.375 6

11 10 514 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY EL HAOUTI ISAAC PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:16.554 3.653 0.484 54.329 5

12 3 510 BIREL ART TORCHIA FERDINANDO BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA 10 9:16.608 3.707 0.054 54.357 4

13 3 513 BORSCH RACING SPINA MIGUEL KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:17.341 4.440 0.733 54.350 3

14 2 530 CRG RACING TEAM MOREIRA AIDEN TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:18.326 5.425 0.985 54.617 2

15 1 533 BORSCH RACING DUBININ OLEKSANDR KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:18.379 5.478 0.053 54.772 1

16 1 560 NOVALUX SRL BORTOV NIKITA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 9:18.545 5.644 0.166 54.593 0

17 2 524 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY SVISENKO DANIIL /// PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 9:19.079 6.178 0.534 54.451 0

18 5 564 SODIKART PHAROAH ALBERT SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:14.197 6.296 0.118 54.302 +5.000 0

19 1 559 NOVALUX SRL DIACONU ADAM LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 9:21.900 8.999 2.703 54.892 0

20 17 556 NOVALUX SRL HEJNAR HUGO LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 10 9:21.984 9.083 0.084 55.104 0

21 2 588 BORSCH RACING BURDA MYKHAILO KR / IAME / VEGA 10 9:27.177 14.276 5.193 55.541 0

22 3 528 CRG RACING TEAM GANEA GORDEY TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:30.073 17.172 2.896 55.507 0

23 1 568 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO SCHUBERT MAXIMILIAN HENZA / TM KART / VEGA 10 9:31.590 18.689 1.517 55.983 0

24 2 505 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE TICIANELLI ENRICO KR / IAME / VEGA 7 6:33.428 3 Laps 3 Laps 54.847 0

25 19 531 CRG RACING TEAM BRONIKOWSKI OSKAR TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA 5 4:41.698 5 Laps 2 Laps 54.821 0

No.564 PHAROAH ALBERT : Overtaking After Red Line



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

OKOK Document 46.1  OFFICIALFINAL
Results 

Timekeeping by LSTiming Apex Timing GoRacing
WSK Super Master Series Rnd1 - La Conca (ITA)  22-25/01/2026 Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.204 PESL JINDRICH (1-5)  /  No.211 ANAGNOSTIADIS JAMES (6-18)

Start Time : 25/01 - 14:35:35 / Flag Time : 14:49:45 / End Time : 14:50:13 96.73 kph46.523No.211 ANAGNOSTIADIS JAMESBest lap : 
Weather : Overcast        Air : 15°C        Track : Dry 96.50 kph46.633No.246 HOOGENDOORN DEANPrevious Event Record : 

No.201 03:01
Lap 3 No.208 08:41

Lap 10

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 3 279 ENERGY CORSE SRL KRUTOGOLOV LEV ENERGY CORSE / IAME / LECONT18 14:13.982 46.632 50

2 1 273 FUSION MOTORSPORT DRUMMOND ZAC KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:16.474 2.492 2.492 46.849 30

3 2 204 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL PESL JINDRICH TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT18 14:16.819 2.837 0.345 46.805 20

4 2 239 CL RACING TEAM SALA FILIPPO BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT 18 14:16.987 3.005 0.168 46.577 15

5 2 285 VDK RACING ALLEMANN DAN KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:18.293 4.311 1.306 46.771 12

6 1 211 KR MOTORSPORT ANAGNOSTIADIS JAMES KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:13.530 4.548 0.237 46.523 +5.000 10

7 1 246 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT HOOGENDOORN DEAN PAROLIN / TM / LECONT 18 14:15.256 6.274 1.726 46.716 +5.000 9

8 1 225 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT WALZ DREW LN KART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:21.301 7.319 1.045 46.923 8

9 4 247 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT CALLEJA WILLIAM PAROLIN / TM / LECONT 18 14:22.704 8.722 1.403 46.923 7

10 8 264 MP KARTRACING DOMAIN HENRI HENZA / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:22.778 8.796 0.074 46.862 6

11 3 203 KR MOTORSPORT MANNI ANDREA KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:24.568 10.586 1.790 46.913 5

12 9 221 DPK RACING KERDAL FRANCOIS DARIO KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:26.820 12.838 2.252 47.012 4

13 2 250 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT BLANCO BRUNO PAROLIN / TM / LECONT 18 14:26.937 12.955 0.117 46.846 3

14 9 281 KOSKI MOTORSPORT VIAPIANA VALERIO KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:27.768 13.786 0.831 46.888 2

15 4 282 KOSKI MOTORSPORT MCGAUGHY MICHAEL KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:23.922 14.940 1.154 46.730 +5.000 1

16 15 288 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD FERRARI LAMBERTO MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT18 14:29.973 15.991 1.051 46.854 0

17 9 220 WARD RACING FIRHAND QARRAR PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT18 14:30.112 16.130 0.139 47.118 0

18 10 227 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT ARIAS BOSCO LN KART / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:30.324 16.342 0.212 46.810 0

19 1 201 KR MOTORSPORT BAGLIN NOAH KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:26.634 17.652 1.310 46.734 +5.000 0

20 8 234 FUSION MOTORSPORT MINNS SEBASTIAN KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:27.150 18.168 0.516 47.015 +5.000 0

21 9 283 VDK RACING RAJPOLD KACPER KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:32.171 18.189 0.021 46.928 0

22 5 208 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL ENDO ARATA TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT18 14:27.321 18.339 0.150 46.851 +5.000 0

23 1 206 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL ZULFIKARI ISKENDER TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT18 14:32.584 18.602 0.263 46.956 0

24 12 210 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL PRADIER THOMAS TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT18 14:32.852 18.870 0.268 47.063 0

25 1 251 VAR BY BIREL SHARP ASTON BIREL ART / IAME / LECONT 18 14:32.979 18.997 0.127 47.109 0

26 7 280 KOSKI MOTORSPORT GARST MARCO KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:33.173 19.191 0.194 46.824 0

27 11 269 HAGEMANN RACING LEVAR JURE CS55 / TM KART / LECONT 18 14:29.906 20.924 1.733 47.105 +5.000 0

28 3 216 WARD RACING HELIAS JIMMY PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT18 14:29.986 21.004 0.080 46.947 +5.000 0

29 3 213 KR MOTORSPORT SZECSENYI TOBIAS KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:35.105 21.123 0.119 46.936 0

30 4 205 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL CRISAN ILIE TRISTAN TONY KART / VORTEX / LECONT18 14:35.365 21.383 0.260 47.082 0

31 4 202 KR MOTORSPORT OWEN ARCHIE KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:36.733 22.751 1.368 47.202 0

32 6 217 WARD RACING MANACH BENJAMIN PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT18 14:32.019 23.037 0.286 47.056 +5.000 0

33 4 272 HAUPT RACING TEAM KARA OSMAN AMIN KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:38.059 24.077 1.040 47.148 0

34 7 254 VICTORYLANE KARTING MULDER JUSTE KR / IAME / LECONT 18 14:34.459 25.477 1.400 47.409 +5.000 0

35 24 219 WARD RACING CICHORACKI TOMASZ PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT13 10:27.587 5 Laps 5 Laps 47.302 0

36 26 257 VICTORYLANE KARTING VANDEKERCKHOVE MATTHIAS KR / IAME / LECONT 5 4:07.932 13 Laps 8 Laps 47.506 0

No.211 ANAGNOSTIADIS JAMES : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 335.
No.246 HOOGENDOORN DEAN : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 336.
No.282 MCGAUGHY MICHAEL : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 337.
No.201 BAGLIN NOAH : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 338.
No.234 MINNS SEBASTIAN : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 339.
No.208 ENDO ARATA : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 341.
No.269 LEVAR JURE : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 342.
No.216 HELIAS JIMMY : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 340.
No.217 MANACH BENJAMIN : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 343.
No.254 MULDER JUSTE : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 344.
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Leaders : No.701 PERICO NICCOLO' (1-15)

Start Time : 25/01 - 13:35:14 / Flag Time : 13:47:20 / End Time : 13:47:58 93.57 kph48.090No.701 PERICO NICCOLO'Best lap : 
Weather : Overcast        Air : 15°C        Track : Dry 93.32 kph48.222No.701 PERICO NICCOLO'Previous Event Record : 

No.713 07:48
Lap 9 No.714 08:22

Lap 10 No.714 09:41
Lap 11 No.715 11:21

Lap 13

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 701 KR MOTORSPORT PERICO NICCOLO' KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:09.581 48.090 50

2 720 PAROLIN FINLAND LAITINEN LEO PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:15.176 5.595 5.595 48.356 30

3 2 722 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART RIEDEL SEBASTIAN KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:15.402 5.821 0.226 48.423 20

4 1 707 MODENA KART RACING TEAM HEDFORS ELTON PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:15.634 6.053 0.232 48.328 15

5 16 721 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART VERDE MARCO KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:16.137 6.556 0.503 48.236 12

6 1 717 NOVALUX SRL OCIEPA ANTONI LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 15 12:16.200 6.619 0.063 48.348 10

7 12 731 GULSTAR RACING PULBERE ROBERT KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA15 12:16.301 6.720 0.101 48.188 9

8 5 732 GULSTAR RACING COSTEA CALIN KR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA15 12:18.818 9.237 2.517 48.289 8

9 3 706 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL GORUN VICTOR THOMAS TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 12:20.725 11.144 1.907 48.206 7

10 1 702 WARD RACING SCHNIEGENBERG COLTON PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:23.356 13.775 2.631 48.456 6

11 3 711 MODENA KART RACING TEAM NANNI ALESSANDRO PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:23.509 13.928 0.153 48.336 5

12 2 716 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO KRISTIANSEN PATICK HENZA / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:20.154 15.573 1.645 48.351 +5.000 4

13 7 740 AKM MOTORSPORT BRAGEOT MATTIS PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:25.803 16.222 0.649 48.406 3

14 4 708 MODENA KART RACING TEAM MIR ATIQA PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:26.169 16.588 0.366 48.364 2

15 704 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL LI LINGHAN TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 12:26.432 16.851 0.263 48.528 1

16 4 737 HAGEMANN RACING BORONIN VSEVOLOD /// EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:26.721 17.140 0.289 48.468 0

17 6 713 MODENA KART RACING TEAM VERBA DANILA /// PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:22.464 17.883 0.743 48.340 +5.000 0

18 12 725 DR SRL DI FILIPPO DAVIDE DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA15 12:28.131 18.550 0.667 48.738 0

19 10 712 MODENA KART RACING TEAM D'ASCOLI LUIGI PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:30.951 21.370 2.820 48.499 0

20 8 728 FARIA ALEXANDRE FARIA PEDRO TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA15 12:30.990 21.409 0.039 48.669 0

21 12 714 PANTANO BY DAM COLUCCI EDOARDO PANTANO / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:26.004 21.423 0.014 48.446 +5.000 0

22 11 703 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL MANASSERO VALENTINO TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 12:31.008 21.427 0.004 48.785 0

23 7 709 MODENA KART RACING TEAM BASESCU PRICOP RADU PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:31.065 21.484 0.057 48.596 0

24 7 705 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL FELIGIONI AUGUSTIN TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 12:26.374 21.793 0.309 48.584 +5.000 0

25 21 734 FORZA RACING VERBEKE JEF EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:32.809 23.228 1.435 48.717 0

26 5 723 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART GORE AXEL KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:34.407 24.826 1.598 48.931 0

27 5 729 AKM MOTORSPORT SIACHKO ARSENIY /// PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:36.274 26.693 1.867 48.689 0

28 2 741 VICTORYLANE KARTING KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:36.656 27.075 0.382 48.857 0

29 4 743 CRG RACING TEAM GESSESSE BWANA CRG / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:36.823 27.242 0.167 48.891 0

30 2 715 MODENA KART RACING TEAM CORSI TOMMASO PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:33.406 28.825 1.583 48.538 +5.000 0

31 4 719 NOVALUX SRL VIZITIU SERBAN LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 15 12:36.302 31.721 2.896 48.825 +5.000 0

32 3 718 NOVALUX SRL COTOROBAI ILIA LENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 15 12:37.035 32.454 0.733 49.051 +5.000 0

33 1 744 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART CAPODIFERRO CARMINE KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:43.470 33.889 1.435 49.520 0

34 2 730 KB RACING EXPERIENCE WOJCIK DOMINIK TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 12:43.606 34.025 0.136 49.518 0

35 11 742 VICTORYLANE KARTING RAFALIMANANA ALEXANDRE KR / IAME / VEGA 12 10:03.959 3 Laps 3 Laps 48.674 0

36 28 735 LA MOTORSPORT TURCHIANO MATTEO PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 2 1:47.234 13 Laps 10 Laps 50.587 0

No.716 KRISTIANSEN PATICK : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 318.
No.713 VERBA DANILA : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 319.
No.714 COLUCCI EDOARDO : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 321.
No.705 FELIGIONI AUGUSTIN : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 320.
No.715 CORSI TOMMASO : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 322.
No.719 VIZITIU SERBAN : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 324.
No.718 COTOROBAI ILIA : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 323.
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Leaders : No.338 PIZZONIA ANTONIO (1-15)

Start Time : 25/01 - 14:06:41 / Flag Time : 14:18:43 / End Time : 14:19:13 94.05 kph47.848No.338 PIZZONIA ANTONIOBest lap : 
Weather : Overcast        Air : 15°C        Track : Dry 94.03 kph47.858No.338 PIZZONIA ANTONIOPrevious Event Record : 

No.378 00:33 No.354 04:51
Lap 5 No.362 05:56

Lap 7 No.327 06:05
Lap 7 No.310 07:45

Lap 9 No.349 09:42
Lap 11

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 338 WARD RACING PIZZONIA ANTONIO PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:05.547 47.848 50

2 2 309 KR MOTORSPORT NUVOLINI MANY KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:08.084 2.537 2.537 47.974 30

3 321 KR MOTORSPORT GREEN WILL KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:08.611 3.064 0.527 48.024 20

4 1 306 KR MOTORSPORT PALACIO LUCAS KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:09.312 3.765 0.701 48.076 15

5 3 320 KR MOTORSPORT TRUCHOT ALESSANDRO KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:10.433 4.886 1.121 48.029 12

6 3 344 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT WALLE OSKARI PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 12:12.366 6.819 1.933 48.118 10

7 3 381 ENERGY CORSE SRL SANCHES FELIPE ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA15 12:14.362 8.815 1.996 48.282 9

8 4 343 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT GIUSTO GIACOMO PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 12:13.051 12.504 3.689 47.928 +5.000 8

9 2 327 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GORSKI LEO LN KART / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:18.310 12.763 0.259 48.237 7

10 4 376 VDK RACING VENANT ANTOINE SYLVA KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:18.408 12.861 0.098 48.068 6

11 371 HAGEMANN RACING MOLOTA ALEX GILLARD / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:18.629 13.082 0.221 48.158 5

12 5 312 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL FRASNELLI JULIAN TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 12:18.794 13.247 0.165 48.125 4

13 3 342 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT GIRARDELLO GIOELE PAROLIN / TM / VEGA 15 12:18.469 12.922 47.899 +2p 3

14 12 362 VICTORYLANE KARTING BRUNO PRIAM KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:18.844 13.297 0.375 48.257 2

15 6 301 FUSION MOTORSPORT MIRON LORENTE DANIEL KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:19.651 14.104 0.807 48.255 1

16 9 365 VICTORYLANE KARTING QUESSADA MARC ANDRIA KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:20.732 15.185 1.081 47.969 0

17 6 355 DPK RACING SIMONE ROCCO KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:20.809 15.262 0.077 47.977 0

18 12 354 DPK RACING NAGY ROLAND KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:22.733 17.186 1.924 48.183 0

19 9 333 FORZA RACING LAZARUS ALEXANDER EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:23.135 17.588 0.402 48.142 0

20 6 305 KR MOTORSPORT DI PIETRANTONIO LORENZO KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:23.324 17.777 0.189 48.016 0

21 3 322 KR MOTORSPORT SINI OLIVERI KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:18.369 17.822 0.045 47.997 +5.000 0

22 4 335 FORZA RACING CHELIDZE LEON EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:24.968 19.421 1.599 48.336 0

23 10 378 WARD RACING KOSTRZEWA BLAZEJ PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:25.759 20.212 0.791 48.298 0

24 9 319 KR MOTORSPORT DIAZ DE LA VEGA SANTIAGO KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:25.995 20.448 0.236 48.337 0

25 1 337 WARD RACING PILIPENKO MARK PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:21.315 20.768 0.320 48.104 +5.000 0

26 1 328 FORZA RACING SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:26.654 21.107 0.339 48.273 0

27 9 317 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL VETTENRANTA OIVA TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 12:27.573 22.026 0.919 48.139 0

28 6 339 WARD RACING FELDE MAX PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:28.375 22.828 0.802 48.137 0

29 9 375 KOSKI MOTORSPORT OSADCHYI-SUSLOVSKYI VSEVOLODKR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:23.836 23.289 0.461 48.263 +5.000 0

30 11 311 TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL KUMPEN HENRI-CONSTANT TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 15 12:24.101 23.554 0.265 47.906 +5.000 0

31 9 310 KR MOTORSPORT XIE HUIFEI KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:32.099 26.552 2.998 48.600 0

32 364 VICTORYLANE KARTING PUNDYS JONAS KR / IAME / VEGA 15 12:32.371 26.824 0.272 48.545 0

33 2 357 DR SRL ORLANDO MICHELE DR / MODENA ENGINES / VEGA15 12:31.039 30.492 3.668 48.292 +5.000 0

34 5 349 CRG RACING TEAM HUGON SAMUEL CRG / TM KART / VEGA 15 12:31.450 30.903 0.411 48.067 +5.000 0

35 20 377 FORZA RACING BOTTE NIKITA EXPRIT / TM / VEGA 13 10:43.284 2 Laps 2 Laps 48.222 0

36 1 334 FORZA RACING NEWSTEAD AUSTIN EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA 4 3:30.506 11 Laps 9 Laps 49.305 0

No.343 GIUSTO GIACOMO : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 326.
No.342 GIRARDELLO GIOELE : Drop of place for causing an incident. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 333.
No.322 SINI OLIVERI : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 330.
No.337 PILIPENKO MARK : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 329.
No.375 OSADCHYI-SUSLOVSKYI VSEVOLOD : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 327.
No.311 KUMPEN HENRI-CONSTANT : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 328.
No.357 ORLANDO MICHELE : 5 Sec for causing an incident. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 334.
No.349 HUGON SAMUEL : 5 Sec for Front Fairing not in the correct position. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 325.


